Blutspenden in 49661 Cloppenburg bis zum 31.07.2025

Fr
Di
Do
Do
Do

02.05.2025
12:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

31.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Cloppenburg 49661
Stadthalle
Muhlenstrale 20 - 22

Cloppenburg 49661
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Vahrener StralRe 60

Cloppenburg 49661 - Bethen
SV Bethen
Bether Feldkamp 1

Cloppenburg 49661
BBS am Museumsdorf
Museumstralle 14 - 16

Cloppenburg 49661 - Bethen
SV Bethen
Bether Feldkamp 1



