Blutspenden in 49661 Cloppenburg bis zum 31.07.2025

Fr	02.05.2025 12:00-20:00 Uhr	Cloppenburg 49661 Stadthalle Mühlenstraße 20 - 22
Di	20.05.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Cloppenburg 49661 Albert-Schweitzer-Schule Vahrener Straße 60
Do	22.05.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Cloppenburg 49661 - Bethen SV Bethen Bether Feldkamp 1
Do	24.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Cloppenburg 49661 BBS am Museumsdorf Museumstraße 14 - 16
Do	31.07.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Cloppenburg 49661 - Bethen SV Bethen Bether Feldkamp 1